DOE Std
(2017)
ASHRAE Std
(2017)
DOE Std
(2019)
Nominal EER EER w/
Sychronized

Contact: AIRSYS Cooling Technologies            Phone: (855) 874-5380 Page 6 of 16
Email: ASNsupport@air-sys.us               Web: https://airsysnorthamerica.com  Rev 1.3  6/2020
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
Model Nominal Tonnage
Nominal Total
Capacity
EER
(Standard)
EER
(90% Part
Load)
EER
(60% Part
Load)
IPLV
7V1B2MR410AAC 1 - 2.5 Ton Variable 7.2 kW / 24,600 BTUH 11.5 16.5 17.0 16.5
11V1B3MR410AAC 2 - 4 Ton Variable 10.3 kW / 35,200 BTUH 11.5 16.5 17.0 16.0
11V1T3MR410AAC 2 - 4 Ton Variable 10.2 kW / 34,800 BTUH 11.5 16.0 16.5 15.2
15V1B4MR410AAC 3 - 6 Ton Variable 15.1 kW / 51,500 BTUH 11.5 16.3 17.0 15.8
15V1T4MR410AAC 3 - 6 Ton Variable 14.8 kW / 50,500 BTUH 11.0 16.3 17.0 15.8
15V1B4MR410BAC 3 - 6 Ton Variable 15.1 kW / 51,500 BTUH 11.5 16.3 17.0 16.8
15V1B4MR410CAC 3 - 6 Ton Variable 15.4 kW / 50,500 BTUH 11.4 16.3 17.0 16.2
28V2B5MR410AAC 3 - 10 Ton Variable 28.1 kW / 96,000 BTUH 10.3 14.8 15.5 14.2
28V1B5MR410BAC 4 - 10 Ton Variable 28.1 kW / 96,000 BTUH 11.5 16.5 17.0 16.0
28V1B5MR410CAC 4 - 10 Ton Variable 28.1 kW / 96,000 BTUH 11.0 16.5 17.0 15.9
NOTE: All Capacities, EER, and IPLV certified to AHRI 390 testing standard.